
Who to Ask at King’s

When in doubt about who to contact, ask Student Services.  
A student representative will help answer and direct your questions.

General 
inquiries, event 
advertising, room 
reservations, and 
lost & found

Student Services

Front Desk, 6th Floor 
(212) 659-7200,  
StudentServices@tkc.edu

Student IDs, 
building access 
and security, 
campus 
maintenance

Richard Switzer, Director of 
Facilities Management

Student IDs, building access and 
security, campus maintenance 
(212) 659-7299,  
Facilities@tkc.edu

Class schedule, 
transfer credits, 
transcript

Paul Middlekauff, Registrar

Office of Academic Affairs,  
5th Floor 
(212) 659-3612,  
Registrar@tkc.edu

Course 
planning, 
questions about  
your major

Danise Stokeld, Director of 
Academic Advising

Office of Academic Affairs,  
5th Floor  
(212) 659-7293,  
Advising@tkc.edu

Academic 
accommodations, 
tutoring

Chris Josselyn, Assistant 
Director of Student Success

Office of Academic Affairs,  
(646) 481-1768,  
cjosselyn@tkc.edu

Billing, tuition,  
payment plans, 
holds on your 
account

Fanny Perez, Bursar

Office of Student Financial 
Services, 6th Floor 
(212) 659-3608, 
FinancialServices@tkc.edu

Roxanne Shannon, Assistant 
Bursar

Office of Student Financial 
Services, 6th Floor 
(212) 659-3605 
rshannon@tkc.edu

Financial aid, 
federal and 
private loans, 
VA benefits

Anna Peters, Senior Director 
of Financial Aid

Office of Student Financial 
Services, 1st Floor  
(212) 659-7281,  
FinancialServices@tkc.edu

Financial 
aid, external 
scholarship, 
FAFSA 
verification

Aizess Jones, Financial Aid 
Associate

Office of Student Financial 
Services, 1st Floor  
(646) 930-0648,  
FinancialServices@tkc.edu

TKC Email, 
Student Portal, 
Schoology, 
internet service, 
printing, IT 
Support

Bracey Fuenzalida,  
Director of IT

Information Technology, 6th Floor 
(646) 237-8910,  
HelpDesk@tkc.edu

Kylie Willis, Christian Formation 
Coordinator

Student Development, 6th Floor 
(646) 930-0656,  
kwillis@tkc.edu

Counseling 
services

Esther Jhun, Director of 
Counseling Services

Student Development, 5th Floor 
(646) 237-8905,  
Counseling@tkc.edu

Resume 
consultation, 
internship 
opportunities, 
post-graduate 
employment

Matt Perman, Director of 
Career Development

Office of Career  
Development, 6th Floor 
(646) 930-0654,  
mperman@tkc.edu

Spiritual 
life, church 
directory, 
service partners

Rafael Castillo, Director of 
Christian Formation

Student Development, 6th floor, 
(212) 659-7295,  
rcastillo@tkc.edu

Overnight 
guest form, key 
replacement, 
housing 
concerns

Leticia Mosqueda, Director of 
Residence Life (City Point)

Student Development, 6th Floor 
(646) 659-7292,  
Housing@tkc.edu

Megan Lassiter, Housing 
Director (Financial District)

Student Development, 6th Floor 
(646) 481-1768,  
Housing@tkc.edu


